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Nanme
306 Freder
329 Rol |l e
304 Credner
589 Schm dt
324 Schm dt
310 Hei nz
317 Sand
318 Schilling
313 Kot t ke
330 Rei f
325 Schm dt
593 Debus
307 Gottschal k
587 Mei t ner
312 Jany
328 Weber
311 Jany
590 Richter
585 Sei d
581 Wehl us
588 Frost
584 Pi gnat o
591 St ei nke
586 Saut er
579 Hansnann
592 Al ti nbas
582 Wehl us
583 Hol zapfe
594 Kl eer
323 Wnter
578 Hansnann
580 Hausnann
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10. Wallernhauser Dorflauf am 09.07.2016

Vor nane

Noe

Tom

Kjiell Jona
G na-Mari e
Lara

Mar c- Pasca
Sanuel
Anna

Lukas

Ben Enilio
Fel i x

Ni co

Nel e

Sati ne
Tobi as
Matteo L
Johannes
Hannah
Gete

Vi ncent
Mattis
Gabri el
Paul Mari us
Henry

Leon

Ef e

El ena
Morri s
Jul i an
Enma

Anni ka
Dari us
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Verein

LG Al t enst adt

Rose Runners Steinfurth

LG Al t enst adt
TSV Ei ntracht
TSV Ei ntracht
LG Al t enst adt
LG Al t enst adt
LG Al t enst adt
LG Al t enst adt

St adt al | endor f
St adt al | endor f

SU Ni eder - Fl or st adt

TV Al sfeld

JSG Obere Nidder

LG Al t enst adt
Franckeschul e
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JSG Obere Nidder

LG Al t enst adt
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141, 7
012, 9
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152, 6
012, 0
142, 4
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Bruttozeit
5
1 20,7
1 25,2
: 30,5

54,8

33,8
36, 6
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53,7
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07,1
11,1
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16, 7
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27,2
27,8
57,8
03,8
04, 4
07, 4
18, 7
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Kl asse

MJ12
MJ14
MJ12
WJ16
WJ14
MJ14
MJ12
WJ12
MJ12
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WJ12
WJ12
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